
WTTV 2022/23

Senioren 40 NRW-Liga 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 22.04.2023 09:00

09:00
11:00
11:00
13:00
13:00

BV Borussia Dortmund
DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen
TTC BW Grevenbroich
SV Bavenhausen
TTC BW Grevenbroich
BV Borussia Dortmund

SV Bavenhausen
TTC BW Grevenbroich
BV Borussia Dortmund
DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen
SV Bavenhausen
DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen

4:1
4:3
1:4
0:4
4:0
4:1
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